10.
11.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

20.
21.
22.

24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.

N B U N Y e

300
200
201
356
927
249
313
726
758
925
1075
936
455
922
221
639
937
251
921
352
916
354
761
252
350
318
917
302
487
740

XEIMEPINO NMPQTAGAHMA KOAYMBHZHZ BOPEIOY

EAANAAOZ
OEZZAAONIKH
18 - 20 dep 2022

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

TAMIIAIAQN A

ZwyarTeio Zwy

M.T.Z. MANZEPPAIKOZ MANZEP
Mn.A.O.K. MAOK

A.Z APHZ OEZZ/NIKHZ APHZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPIZHZ NOAAPI>
AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA A>TEPIA AA AZTEPIA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIANOZ APAMAZ KOAPAM
AGAHTIKO KAI I'IVNEYMVATIKO KENTPO NEATOAH
OMIAO ®INQN BANAZZHZ AAEZANAPOYTMOAHZ OD®OA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KAO OEPMAI
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA 'NAOYZA' K.A.NAOYZA
NEOZ N'YMN ZYAA ©EZZ/NIKHZ HPAKAHZ 1908 NEO>HPAKAH
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQ>H POAOIMHZ (NEPO) NE POAOIMNHZ
M.A.Z. TTANNINA MAZTI'TAN
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQ>H KOZANHZ K.E.KOZANH
OAYZ3EAZ OEZ>ANAONIKHZ OAYZ.0E=.
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0O> MAKEAONIKOZ MAKEAONIK
A.Z. OAYMMNIAKOZ BOAOY 1937 OAYMI1.BOA
NAYTAOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX AAEZANAPOYIOAHZ NOAAE=
A@/\HTIKOZ 2YAAOIOz BOAOY (YAATINOZ YAAT.KOZMO
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTIKQN OEANAB
K.O. NHPEAZ OPEZTIAAAZ NHP OPEZT
AOGAHTIKH KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA AKAKAPA
A.K.A. AEAOINIA NTOAEMAIAAZ AEA.TITOA.
OMINOZ OANAZZIQN AGAHMATQN KABAANAZ OBAK
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAOY KAI APFTONAYTEZ NOBA
OMINOZ KOAYMBHZHZ NAOYZA OK NAOYZA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ A=QN A=QN 40 EK
N'YMNAZTIKOZ ArQNIZTIKOZ ZYAAOI0Oz O APXENAOZ
ATAAZ IQANNINQN ATAAZIQAN
EKIMOAIT. AG)AHT. TMHMVA E.A.T."AA.

BaOpoi

375,0
359,0
285,0
268,0
225,0
210,0
168,0
168,0
167,0
133,0
111,0
79,0
75,0
71,0
70,0
63,0
51,0
43,0
43,0
36,0
29,0
28,0
28,0
27,0
25,0
21,0
18,0
5,0
1,0
1,0
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